U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

SALLIE MCNABB

NAT RACE CODE No.

CMAC
Crystal Mountain

GIANT

SLALOM

MARCH 9,

2024

PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION

RESULTS BY CLASS WITH RANKS

WOMEN

PL Bib NAT COMPETITOR-=--—==—==—=—————————————
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME
1 1 Zhao, Yidi
2 11 Korn, Brynn
3 8 Wagner, Elizabeth
4 9 Machat, Piper
5 10 Bean, Emerson
6 12 Hemingway, Hayden
7 5 Menish, Celeste
8 2 Filer, Evelyn
9 4 Ceccanti, Isabella
DID NOT FINISH 1lst RUN
6 Thompson, Victoria
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
25 Kors, Annalise
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
7 Hurst, Bodhi
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
3 Brownfeldt, Louisa
09-03-24 / Crystal Mountain LIST

CLUB/YR
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CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC

CMAC

CMAC
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TIME
1stRUN

42
44
45
48
48
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GATE

45
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.38
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L7

(23)
(31)
(36)
(42)
(41)
(43)
(45)
(46)
(51)

(34)

(48)

1
1

TIME TOTAL
2ndRUN TIME
42.91 (21) 1:25.43
43.90 (26) 1:28.28
45.17 (34) 1:30.52
44 .35 (32) 1:32.85
48.45 (39) 1:36.91
49.45 (40) 1:38.59
54.42 (46) 1:45.28
:24.26 (50) 2:15.19
:20.76 (49) 2:36.14
53.52 (45)
GFO / 1

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

ALGE TIMY TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

SALLIE MCNABB

NAT RACE CODE No.

CMAC MARCH 9, 2024
Crystal Mountain PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION
CLASS Ulo0

PL Bib NAT COMPETITOR-=====—————————————————— TIME TIME TOTAL
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME

1 31 Grogan, Brynna CMAC 40.52 (17) 40.71 (17) 1:21.23
2 14 Kim, Madison CMAC 39.66 (14) 42.94 (22) 1:22.60
3 32 Plehal, Keira CMAC 42.51 (22) 42.34 (20) 1:24.85
4 29 Drulard, Neve CMAC 42.38 (20) 43.94 (28) 1:26.32
5 24 Held, Frances CMAC 43.09 (26) 43.30 (24) 1:26.39
6 15 Heath-Canlas, Margaret CMAC 42.44 (21) 44.20 (30) 1:26.64
7 19 Rhodes, Brooklyn CMAC 43.05 (25) 43.97 (29) 1:27.02
8 33 O'Hearn, Lila CMAC 43.38 (27) 44.29 (31) 1:27.67
9 26 MacIntyre, Bailey CMAC 44 .35 (30) 45.18 (35) 1:29.53
10 23 Breiner, Penny CMAC 44.39 (32) 47.39 (38) 1:31.78
11 17 Henderson, Rose CMAC 45.32 (35) 46.52 (37) 1:31.84
12 21 McDonald, Eleanor CMAC 47.82 (39) 51.62 (43) 1:39.44
13 13 Powe, Bailey CMAC 50.79 (44) 51.37 (42) 1:42.16
14 30 Rhodes, Adeline CMAC 52.93 (47) 52.54 (44) 1:45.47
15 28 Skaanland, Eleanor CMAC 59.69 (49) 55.69 (47) 1:55.38
16 20 Edmonds, Lois CMAC 1:09.56 (50) 1:07.04 (48) 2:16.60

DID NOT START 1lst RUN
18 Lee, Vivian CMAC
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

22 Kors, Ainsley CMAC GATE O 45.19 (306)
16 Gordon, Charlotte CMAC GATE O 45.08 (33)

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

34 Larkin, Paige CMAC 47.67 (38)

09-03-24 / Crystal Mountain LIST: GFO / 2

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

SALLIE MCNABB

NAT RACE CODE No.

CMAC MARCH 9, 2024
Crystal Mountain PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION
CLASS Ulz
PL Bib NAT COMPETITOR-=====—————————————————— TIME TIME TOTAL
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME
1 47 Vandervoort, Rosalie CMAC 34.98 (1) 37.91 (6) 1:12.89
2 37 Macartney, Josie CMAC 36.62 (5) 37.46 (4) 1:14.08
3 42 Grogan, Aubrey CMAC 36.40 (4) 37.75 (5) 1:14.15
4 43 Harrington, Stella CMAC 37.95 (9) 39.04 (11) 1:16.99
5 40 Pearson, Mattea CMAC 38.79 (11) 40.06 (14) 1:18.85
6 48 Kawasaki, Madelyn CMAC 39.99 (15) 40.15 (15) 1:20.14
7 36 Oberg, Callaway CMAC 43.71 (28) 38.18 (8) 1:21.89
8 44 McDonald, Adalyn CMAC 41.96 (19) 41.26 (18) 1:23.22
9 41 Callahan, Lexi CMAC 44.16 (29) 43.47 (25) 1:27.63
10 45 Davydov, Annabelle CMAC 47.55 (37) 40.59 (l6) 1:28.14
11 46 Creegan-Main, Penelope CMAC 44.59 (33) 43.90 (26) 1:28.49
12 39 Edmonds, Betty CMAC 48.26 (40) 49.49 (41) 1:37.75
13 35 Sheibley, Loni CMAC 41.95 (18) 3:08.82 (51) 3:50.77

DID NOT START 1lst RUN

38 Lee, Olivia CMAC

09-03-24 / Crystal Mountain LIST: GFO / 3

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY TIMING



CMAC
Crystal Mountain

PL Bib NAT
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09-03-24 / Crystal Mountain

U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD
SALLIE MCNABB

NAT RACE CODE No.

MARCH 9,

2024

PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION

CLASS ADV
COMPETITOR-—————————=—————————————— TIME
SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN
Barrilleaux, Avery CMAC 35.64
O'Hearn, Kiki CMAC 35.70
Vandervoort, Luella CMAC 37.75
Conta, Isabel CMAC 37.09
Cunningham, Isabella CMAC 36.79
Sheibley, Kenna CMAC 38.53
McMullen, Catherine CMAC 38.87
Batterberry, Cora CMAC 39.23
Policar, Leah CMAC 40.51
Ghishire, Maya CMAC 42.73

LIST

(2)
(3)

(7)

(6)

(10)
(12)
(13)
(16)
(24)

TIME TOTAL
2ndRUN TIME
36.07 (1) 1:11.71
36.53 (2) 1:12.23
37.14 (3) 1:14.89
38.02 (7) 1:15.11
38.67 (9) 1:15.46
38.88 (10) 1:17.41
39.56 (12) 1:18.43
39.79 (13) 1:19.02
41.97 (19) 1:22.48
43.27 (23) 1:26.00
GFO / 4

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

ALGE TIMY TIMING



